
2016150 Western Province TSA Series
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA991554

TSA680096

TSA991554

TSA680096

Winelands
Winelands [1] Charles MORKEL

Shaun GILBERT

[1] Christian VAN DER WATH

Rikki SOLOMON 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA720041

TSA001620

TSA720041

TSA001620

Winelands

GAU

Winelands

GAU

Federico COPPINI

Daneel GOOSEN

Belford HENDRICKS

Andrew  KUNAKA 1-6, 6-3, 10-6

5

6

TSA001627

TSA991712

TSA001627

TSA991712

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Andre DU PLESSIS

Luca FERREIRA

Nizar RUIZ DE CASTRO 

James HOWARD 7-6(4), 7-6(1)

7

8

TSA000173

TSA981459

TSA000173

TSA981459

WP

WP

WP

WP

Andreas COXSON

[2] Ruan DU PREEZ

Jett ELLIS-GEORGE

[2] Aaron MARKS 6-0, 6-1

[1] MORKEL / VAN DER WATH

GOOSEN / KUNAKA

6-1, 6-1

FERREIRA / HOWARD

[2] DU PREEZ / MARKS

6-1, 6-2

[1] MORKEL / VAN DER WATH

[2] DU PREEZ / MARKS

6-2, 6-2

[1] MORKEL / VAN DER WATH
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